Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Community &
Economic Development

Manager, Office Of
Sustainability

Economic
Development/Downtown
Administrator

Redevelopment Coordinator

Community Development
Administrator

Arts & Special Projects
Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Housing Program Assistant

City

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Palm Springs

Department

Community &
Economic
Development

Community &
Economic
Development

Community &
Economic
Development

Community &
Economic
Development

Community &
Economic
Development

Community &
Economic
Development

Community &
Economic
Development

Community &
Economic
Development

Total Wages

$186,591

$123,452

$105,896

$102,176

$84,634

$64,463

$49,706

$39,473

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$72,160

$48,155

$35,088

$48,935

$40,960

$21,533

$29,765

$35,651



