Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Community & Economic Development		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$186,591	\$72,160
Manager, Office Of Sustainability		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$123,452	\$48,155
Economic Development/Downtown Administrator		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$105,896	\$35,088
Redevelopment Coordinator		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$102,176	\$48,935
Community Development Administrator		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$84,634	\$40,960
Arts & Special Projects Coordinator		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$64,463	\$21,533
Program Coordinator		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$49,706	\$29,765
Housing Program Assistant		Palm Springs	Community & Economic Development	\$39,473	\$35,651